Model: Date:
Comments:
Job Name: Type:
PERFORMANCE
• Initial Lumens: 34,000
• Lamp Lumens Per Watt: 107
• Rated Life: 20,000 hours
• Color Temperature: 4000K
• Color Rendering Index (CRI): 95
• Burning Position: Universal
• Bulb Designation: T15
• Fixture Rating: Open/Enclosed
• To 90% Warm Up Time: 5 min
• Hot Restart Time: 15 min
• ANSI Designation: C182/O
PHYSICAL DATA / REQUIREMENTS
• Base Designation: EX39
• Bulb Diameter: 46 mm (max)
• Max Overall Length (MOL): 211 mm (max)
• Light Center Length (LCL): 127 ± 3 mm
• Max Base Temperature: 250°C
• Max Bulb Temperature: 600°C
• Socket Pulse Rating (KV): 3500-4500V
• Socket Style: EX39 Mogul Base
See Growlite terms and conditions for warranty information
Spectral Wavelength in Nanometers
Pe
rc
en
ta
ng
e
of
 R
el
at
iv
e
En
er
gy
380.0 400.0 450.0 550.0 650.0 750.0500.0 600.0 700.0 780.0
0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%
100%
PAR Range Far RedUV Range
PART NUMBER:
GLL-315-CSI-T15
GLL-315-CSI-T15
315W T15 Mogul Base Full Spectrum Ceramic Metal Halide Lamp
5.1”
1.7”
3.1”
9.5”
8.8”
2.3”
12.8”
16.8” 16.8”
8.3”
*Lamp Rated Life = 20,000 Hrs
Lumen maintenance
100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
100%90%80%70%60%
50%
50%
40%
40%
30%
30%
20%
20%
10%
10%
0%
0%
Life
7885 North Glen Harbor Blvd
Glendale, Arizona 85307
800.533.3948
growlite.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
10790049 Rev 1 05/19